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Undertaking

It is hereby declared that, in accordance with AICTE guidelines, our institute has established Internal
Quality Assurance Cell IQAC). The IQAC will diligently oversee and enhance the quality of academic and
administrative processes, ensuring continual improvement and adherence to best practices. This initiative

underscores our commitment to excellence in higher education.

Internal Quality Assurance Cell 1IQAC)

N Name Deication Email ID
1. Dr. Vidula Sohoni Chairperson vssohoni@bvucoep.edu.in
2. Dr. Sunita M. Jadhav Secretary smjadhav@bvucoep.edu.in
3. Dr. Vinod Patil Member vhpatil@bvucoep.edu.in

4. Mr. Vikas Kaduskar Member vpkaduskar@bvucoep.edu.in
5. Mr. Tulshihar Patil Member tbpatil@bvucoep.edu.in

6. Mrs. Aarti Sawant Member aasawant@bvucoep.edu.in
e Dr. Sagar Mohite Member sgmohite@bvucoep.edu.in
8. Dr. Prasad Patil Member pbpatil@bvucoep.edu.in

9. Mr. Prasad Kadam Member pdkadam@bvucoep.edu.in
10. | Dr. Shambala Shinde Member snshinde@bvucoep.edu.in
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